4.28
R07 10,3
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
"Zipper-fast" opening and closing
Small pitch for low-noise, smooth operation
For high acceleration
Light weight
Zipper lids can be separated

Pitch = 20 mm/link Links/m = 50 (1.000 mm) Chain length = S/
2
+ K
S = Length of travel
R = Bending radius
H = Nominal clearence height
H
F
= Required clearence height
D = Overlength E-Chain®
radius in final position
K = π • R + "safety"
4.30
R07
Bi [mm] Ba [mm] R [mm]
R07.10. .0 10 16,5 ≈ 0,14
R07.16. .0 16 22,5 ≈ 0,16
R07.20. .0 20 27,0 ≈ 0,17
R07.30. .0 30 37,0 ≈ 0,20
R07.40. .0 40 47,0 ≈ 0,23
R07.50. .0 50 57,0 ≈ 0,26048038
048038
048038
048038
048038